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New Dusk Conclave Characters

This is a list of player characters and important Characters in the New Dusk Conclave. It's automatically
generated by the Characters Schema based on all characters tagged as being part of the New Dusk
Conclave faction. To get a character on this list make sure the character's page lists their faction as New
Dusk Conclave.

Character .
# |Page Character Owner Status Faction Page

New
Jack Pine Dusk characters:ndc:angela_hartbrook
Conclave

New
2 |Aras Dusk characters:ndc:aras
Conclave

New
3 |Ashley Beckett |SirSkully Dusk characters:ndc:ashley beckett
Conclave

New
4 |Brinjor Kimiya |Ethereal Dusk characters:ndc:brinjor_kimiya
Conclave

New
5 |David Maverock |SirSkully Dusk characters:ndc:david_maverock
Conclave

New
6 |Hati SirSkully Dusk characters:ndc:hati
Conclave

New
7 |ltatski, Ichika  |Jack Pine Dusk characters:ndc:itatski_ichika
Conclave

New
8 |Jericho Pine Dusk characters:ndc:jericho_pine
Conclave

Rekkin Barran- New
9 SirSkully Dusk characters:ndc:rekkin_barran-ae_karch-tre

Ae Karch-Tre
Conclave

New
10 |Rorik Neserwin |Jack Pine Dusk characters:ndc:rorik_istavan
Conclave

New
11 |Zero Three SirSkully Dusk characters:ndc:zero_three
Conclave

Abdullah bin Active New
12 |"Ben" Al- Soban Player Dusk characters:ndc:abdullah_bin_al-hussein
hussein Character |Conclave

Active New
13 |Alex Patton Alex Hart Player Dusk characters:ndc:alex
Character |Conclave

Active New

14 |Allie Johansson |Locked Out Player Dusk characters:ndc:allie_johansson
Character |Conclave

Angela
Hartbrook
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Character .
# |Page Character Owner Status Faction Page
Ancilla Active New
15 Charaa Player Dusk characters:ndc:ancilla
Hartbrook
Character |Conclave
Active New
16 |Antoinette Noodlewerfer Player Dusk characters:ndc:antoinette
Character |Conclave
Active New
17 |Argyle 1 Whisper Player Dusk characters:ndc:argylel
Character |Conclave
Active New
18 |Arye Firewalker |Charaa Player Dusk characters:ndc:arye
Character |Conclave
Cassandra Active New
19 Demascus Leonardo Player Dusk characters:ndc:cassandra_demascus
Character |Conclave
Ceilia Dee- Active New
20 . Jack Pine Player Dusk characters:ndc:ceilia_ryzka
Cerulius (Ryzka)
Character |Conclave
Active New
21 |Chloe 10 Immortal Cyan Player Dusk characters:ndc:chloe_10
Character |Conclave
Freethinker Active New
22 |"Toji" Jomber Player Dusk characters:ndc:freethinker_toji_13-1731-3472
13-1731-3472 Character |Conclave
Active New
23 |Gavving Cathal |Enansel Player Dusk characters:ndc:gavving_cathal
Character |Conclave
Active New
24 |Heather Beckett |SirSkully Player Dusk characters:ndc:heather_beckett
Character |Conclave
Active New
25 |Isabelle Pine Noodlewerfer Player Dusk characters:ndc:isabelle_pine
Character |Conclave
Iskandar 29-1 Active New
26 . darkborn202 Player Dusk characters:ndc:iskandar_29-1_andellion
Andellion - _
Character |Conclave
Active New
27 |Jack Pine Jack Pine Player Dusk characters:ndc:jack _pine
Character |Conclave
Elizabeth Active New
28 |"Spark" Madi Harper Player Dusk characters:ndc:spark
Hartbrook-Pine Character |Conclave
Active New
29 |Jason Botkid Charaa Player Dusk characters:mg:jason_botkid
Character |Conclave
Active New
30 |Kali Firewalker |Charaa Player Dusk characters:mg:kali_firewalker
Character |Conclave
Active New
31 |Lillian Esherara |Valona Longweave Player Dusk characters:ndc:lillian_esherara
Character |Conclave
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Character .
# |Page Character Owner Status Faction Page
Active New
32 |Maria Winters |Wolf626 Player Dusk characters:ndc:maria_winters
Character |Conclave
Active New
33 |Mark Tazar Jack Pine Player Dusk characters:ndc:mark_tazar
Character |Conclave
Active New
34 |Marlene Rose |Jack Pine Player Dusk characters:ndc:marlene_rose
Character |Conclave
Nall'Tis Active New
35 ["Harmony" Sageshooter Player Dusk characters:ndc:harmony_llamnel
Hulut Llamnel. Character |Conclave
Active New
36 |Nyx Pine Charaa Player Dusk characters:ndc:nyx_pine
Character |Conclave
Active New
37 |Orlan Snell Winterrebelm78 Player Dusk characters:ndc:orlan_snell
Character |Conclave
Active New
38 |Overseer Unit 1 |Charaa Player Dusk characters:mg:overseer_unit_1
Character |Conclave
Active New
39 |Priscilla Immortal Cyan Player Dusk characters:ndc:priscilla
Character |Conclave
Active New
40 |Riot 266 Whisper Player Dusk characters:ndc:riot266
Character |Conclave
Active New
Sareash -
41 Rawolfe Player Dusk characters:ndc:sareash_cathetel
Cathetel-Casdan -
Character |Conclave
Active New
42 |Seraphiel ffionn Player Dusk characters:ndc:seraphiel
Character |Conclave
Seraphina Active New
43 . Jack Pine Player Dusk characters:ndc:seraphina_cerulius
Cerulius _
Character |Conclave
Active New
44 (Taro Emerson |SirSkully Player Dusk characters:ndc:taro_emerson
Character |Conclave
Active New
45 TC .22§1'47D Madi Harper Player Dusk characters:ndc:tc_2281-47d jillian
Jillian
Character |Conclave
Active New
46 (V115 Yandere Player Dusk characters:ndc:v115
Character |Conclave
Active New
47 |Valentina Immortal Cyan Player Dusk characters:ndc:valentina
Character |Conclave
Active New
48 [Ven Volontany |Soban Player Dusk characters:ndc:ven_volontany
Character |Conclave

STAR ARMY - https://wiki.stararmy.com/



https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=characters:ndc:maria_winters
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=members:wolf626
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=faction:ndc:start
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=faction:ndc:start
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=faction:ndc:start
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=characters:ndc:maria_winters
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=characters:ndc:mark_tazar
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=members:jack_pine
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=faction:ndc:start
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=faction:ndc:start
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=faction:ndc:start
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=characters:ndc:mark_tazar
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=characters:ndc:marlene_rose
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=members:jack_pine
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=faction:ndc:start
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=faction:ndc:start
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=faction:ndc:start
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=characters:ndc:marlene_rose
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=characters:ndc:harmony_llamnel
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=characters:ndc:harmony_llamnel
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=characters:ndc:harmony_llamnel
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=members:sageshooter
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=faction:ndc:start
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=faction:ndc:start
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=faction:ndc:start
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=characters:ndc:harmony_llamnel
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=characters:ndc:nyx_pine
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=members:charaa
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=faction:ndc:start
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=faction:ndc:start
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=faction:ndc:start
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=characters:ndc:nyx_pine
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=characters:ndc:orlan_snell
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=members:winterrebelm78
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=faction:ndc:start
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=faction:ndc:start
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=faction:ndc:start
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=characters:ndc:orlan_snell
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=characters:mg:overseer_unit_1
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=members:charaa
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=faction:ndc:start
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=faction:ndc:start
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=faction:ndc:start
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=characters:mg:overseer_unit_1
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=characters:ndc:priscilla
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=members:immortal_cyan
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=faction:ndc:start
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=faction:ndc:start
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=faction:ndc:start
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=characters:ndc:priscilla
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=characters:ndc:riot266
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=members:whisper
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=faction:ndc:start
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=faction:ndc:start
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=faction:ndc:start
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=characters:ndc:riot266
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=characters:ndc:sareash_cathetel
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=characters:ndc:sareash_cathetel
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=members:rawolfe
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=faction:ndc:start
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=faction:ndc:start
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=faction:ndc:start
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=characters:ndc:sareash_cathetel
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=characters:ndc:seraphiel
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=user:ffionn
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=faction:ndc:start
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=faction:ndc:start
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=faction:ndc:start
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=characters:ndc:seraphiel
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=characters:ndc:seraphina_cerulius
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=characters:ndc:seraphina_cerulius
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=members:jack_pine
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=faction:ndc:start
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=faction:ndc:start
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=faction:ndc:start
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=characters:ndc:seraphina_cerulius
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=characters:ndc:taro_emerson
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=members:sirskully
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=faction:ndc:start
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=faction:ndc:start
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=faction:ndc:start
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=characters:ndc:taro_emerson
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=characters:ndc:tc_2281-47d_jillian
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=characters:ndc:tc_2281-47d_jillian
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=members:harpermadi
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=faction:ndc:start
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=faction:ndc:start
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=faction:ndc:start
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=characters:ndc:tc_2281-47d_jillian
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=characters:ndc:v115
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=members:yandere
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=faction:ndc:start
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=faction:ndc:start
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=faction:ndc:start
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=characters:ndc:v115
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=characters:ndc:valentina
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=members:immortal_cyan
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=faction:ndc:start
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=faction:ndc:start
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=faction:ndc:start
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=characters:ndc:valentina
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=characters:ndc:ven_volontany
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=members:soban
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=faction:ndc:start
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=faction:ndc:start
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=faction:ndc:start
https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=characters:ndc:ven_volontany

Last update: 2023/12/21 00:59

faction:ndc:characters https://wiki.stararmy.com/doku.php?id=faction:ndc:characters

Character

# |Page Character Owner Status Faction Page
Active New
49 |Waylan Vulca  |Whisper Player Dusk characters:ndc:waylan_vulca
Character |Conclave
Inactive  |New
50 [Adi Pine Noodlewerfer Player Dusk characters:ndc:adi_pine
Character |Conclave
Inactive  |New
51 |Adria Pine Noodlewerfer Player Dusk characters:ndc:adria_pine
Character |Conclave
) . Inactive  |New
52 Affin Bariyye-ae 1Q Player Dusk characters:ndc:affin_bariyye-ae_shrat
Shrat
Character |Conclave
Inactive  |New
53 |Alice Casdan  |Jack Pine Player Dusk characters:ndc:alice_casdan
Character |Conclave
Inactive  |New
54 |Alice Granger Player Dusk characters:ndc:alice_granger
Character |Conclave
Inactive  |New
55 |Alpheaus Nasica|Thekrimsonwulf Player Dusk characters:ndc:alpheaus_nasica
Character |Conclave
Inactive  |New
56 |Amit Readlliea Player Dusk characters:ndc:amit
Character |Conclave
Inactive  |New
57 |Andar Noval Whisper Player Dusk characters:ndc:andar_noval
Character |Conclave
Inactive  |New
58 |Araena Pine Jack Pine Player Dusk characters:ndc:araena_pine
Character |Conclave
Inactive  |New
59 |Ashley Granger Player Dusk characters:ndc:ashley_granger
Character |Conclave
Inactive  |New
60 [Ayla Knight Charaa Player Dusk characters:ndc:ayla_knight
Character |Conclave
Baa'al Baa-ae Inactive New
61 headlesskoko Player Dusk characters:ndc:baa_al _baa-ae_black-ra_zebul
Black-ra Zebul
Character |Conclave
Inactive  |New
62 |Chlorate (NDC) |Noodlewerfer Player Dusk characters:ndc:chlorate_2
Character |Conclave
Inactive  |New
63 [Comely Spirit  |Cosmickader Player Dusk characters:ndc:comely_spirit
Character |Conclave
Inactive  |New
64 |[Craig Mulder Leonardo Player Dusk characters:ndc:craig_mulder
Character |Conclave
Inactive  |New
65 [Damien West  |Gsproductions Player Dusk characters:ndc:damien_west
Character |Conclave
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Character .
# |Page Character Owner Status Faction |[Page
Drake Inactive  |New
66 Jack Pine Player Dusk characters:ndc:drake_demascus
Demascus -
Character |Conclave
Inactive  |New
67 |Exia Tessa Pine |Jack Pine Player Dusk characters:ndc:exia_tessa pine
Character |Conclave
Inactive  |New
68 |Gale Glein Player Dusk characters:ndc:gale
Character |Conclave
Inactive  |New
69 |Howard Killian |Sparkee0213 Player Dusk characters:ndc:howard_killian
Character |Conclave
Istrossi Anoura- Inactive  |New
70 ae ActactotB Whisper Player Dusk characters:ndc:istrossi
Character |Conclave
Inactive  |New
71 |Jay Nagato Air Admiral Player Dusk characters:ndc:nagato_jay
Character |Conclave
Inactive  |New
72 |Kaine Tazar Jack Pine Player Dusk characters:ndc:kaine_3487
Character |Conclave
Inactive  |New
73 |Kessler Ryzka |Jack Pine Player Dusk characters:ndc:kessler _ryzka
Character |Conclave
Kolorsha Inactive  |New
74 . steeljaw36 Player Dusk characters:ndc:kolorsha_tasvanni
Tasvanni -
Character |Conclave
Inactive  |New
75 |Koroleva Lezviy |IQ Player Dusk characters:ndc:koroleva_lezviy
Character |Conclave
Inactive  |New
76 |Lena Aldea SensualCoder Player Dusk characters:ndc:lena_aldea
Character |Conclave
Inactive  |New
77 |Louis London  |Morrs13 Player Dusk characters:ndc:louis_london
Character |Conclave
Inactive  |New
78 [Mark Oaklen Jack Pine Player Dusk characters:ndc:mark_oaklen
Character |Conclave
; ; Inactive  |New
79 x;ul;g'tsu Sara Demibear Player Dusk characters:ndc:mizumitsu_sara
Character |Conclave
Inactive  |New
80 [Neera Jack Pine Player Dusk characters:ndc:neera
Character |Conclave
Inactive  |New
81 |Orias Jack Pine Player Dusk characters:ndc:orias
Character |Conclave
Roland Inactive  |New
82 |, Wolf626 Player Dusk characters:ndc:roland_winchester
Winchester
Character |Conclave
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Character

# |Page Character Owner Status Faction |[Page
Inactive New
83 |Sarah Pine Jack Pine Player Dusk characters:ndc:sarah_pine
Character |Conclave
Sindv-xou Inactive New
84 D y Dragon God Player Dusk characters:ndc:sindy-xou_draguun
raguun
Character |Conclave
Inactive  |New
85 |[Sylvia Istavan |Valona Longweave Player Dusk characters:ndc:sylvia_istavan
Character |Conclave
Inactive New
86 |Talih Petram 1Q Player Dusk characters:ndc:talih_petram
Character |Conclave
Inactive New
87 |[Talos Jack Pine Player Dusk characters:ndc:talos
Character |Conclave
Ten-kheiat Inactive  |New
88 [Walidah-ae Rawolfe Player Dusk characters:ndc:ten-kheiat_walidah-ae_kusaremu
Kusaremu Character [Conclave
Thomas (Jack) Inactive New
89 D commmander64 Player Dusk characters:ndc:thomas_jack dyer
yer
Character |Conclave
Inactive New
90 |Vina Valona Longweave Player Dusk characters:ndc:vina
Character |Conclave
Zachariasis Inactive  |New
91 |“Zach” Morrs13 Player Dusk characters:ndc:zachariasis_zach_asmodeus
Asmodeus Character |Conclave
Zvraciek Inactive New
92 . antediluvianintransigence|Player Dusk characters:ndc:zvraciek svreziek
Svreziek =
Character |Conclave
NPC
Available |NeW
93 |Achilles Slither |Charaa for GM or Dusk characters:mg:achilles_slighter
Conclave
FM use
Azonius X\F/,gilable New
94 | Charaa Dusk characters:ndc:azonius firewalker
Firewalker for GM or -
Conclave
FM use
NPC
Available |NeW
95 |Eva 751 SensualCoder Dusk characters:ndc:eva 751
for GM or -
Conclave
FM use
X\Sacilable New
96 |Field Unit 46 Hotelkilo Dusk characters:ndc:field unit 46
for GM or - -
Conclave
FM use
NPC
. Available |NeW . .
97 |Jace White Wolf |Res'sh for GM or Dusk characters:ndc:jace_white_wolf
EM use Conclave
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# |Page Character Owner Status Faction |Page
NPC New
98 Ka.yla' Renae Jack Pine Available Dusk characters:ndc:kayla_renae_shiori
Shiori for GM or
Conclave
FM use
NPC In Use|New
99 |Aeta Kurosaki |Charaa By GM or |Dusk characters:mg:aeta_kurosaki
FM Conclave
NPC In Use|New
100|Alara Botkid Charaa By GM or |Dusk characters:mg:alara_botkid
FM Conclave
NPC In Use|New
101|Astrid Kurosaki |Charaa By GM or |Dusk characters:mg:astrid_kurosaki
FM Conclave
NPC In Use|New
102|Codra Charaa By GM or |Dusk characters:mg:codra
FM Conclave
NPC In Use|New
103|Duncan Fletcher|Alex Hart By GM or |Dusk characters:ndc:duncan_fletcher
FM Conclave
Fiamma NPC In Use|New
104 p Jack Pine By GM or |Dusk characters:ndc:fiamma_pouncer
ouncer
FM Conclave
NPC In Use|New
105|Jamie Algatine |Alex Hart By GM or |Dusk characters:ndc:jamie_algatine
FM Conclave
NPC In Use|New
106|Leon Holzer SirSkully By GM or |Dusk characters:ndc:leon_holzer
FM Conclave
NPC In Use|New
107|Nicola Walker [Charaa By GM or |Dusk characters:mg:nicola_walker
FM Conclave
Work In New
108|Caroline Pine  |Noodlewerfer Dusk characters:ndc:caroline_pine
Progress -
Conclave
Work In New
109|Kaeya Harris Kyah p Dusk characters:ndc:kaeya_harris
rogress
Conclave
From:
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